

A Program of The Home Builders Institute

Legacy Gift Pledge

Your support for the future of Florida's Home Building Industry and the Future Builders of America will aide our efforts to educate the next generation of builders and construction industry partners.

Your Legacy Gift will provide support to our three core missions:

Provide education and training for students in construction related programs.

Provide a Student Leadership Development Program - The Annual Leadership Summit.

Provide Scholarships for students seeking to pursue a career in the construction industry.

In return for being a Legacy Donor, FBA will provide two complimentary tickets to all FBA events, special recognition at these events and appropriate acknowledgement through naming opportunities for scholarships or capital projects.

Thank you for your commitment to our future workforce!

Donation Level				
\$1,000,000	\$ 100,000		Other	
\$ 500,000	\$ 50,000	(minimum Le	(minimum Legacy Gift is \$50,000)	
\$ 250,000				
Payment Options:				
Pay in Full - Pa	yment enclosed (Make o	checks payable to Home B	uilders Institute)	
I hereby authorize Home Build	ers Institute to charge n	ny credit/debit card:		
Visa Master	rCard AMEX	Email:		
Card Number:		Exp. Date:	Sec Code:	
Name on Card:				
Company Name:		Phone:	Phone:	
Billing Address:			·	
City:				
Signature:	Date:			

Future Builders of America

PO Box 429, Jensen Beach, FL 34958 * 772-370-4713 www.FutureBuildersofAmerica.org * Cindy.Hall@HBl.org

Future Builders of America is a Program of The Home Builders Institute. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowable by federal law, under HBI's 501(c)3 tax ID 52-1266885.